AMALA NAGAR, THRISSUR - 680555, PH: 0487-2304000

DEPARTMENT OF PULMONARY MEDICINE

AMALA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

PGs TEACHING SCHEDULE - OCTOBER 2024

| ©1.10:2024 | Tuesiay | tminar— Pulmomwy Bumon | 1 o 40 | Dr. Thomas Vadakias

= tests other than spirometry
03.10.2024 | Thursday | Journal Club Dr. Dennis Dr. LishaPV
05.10.2024 | Saturday | Case presentation /MDD Dr. Shilpa Dr. Thomas Vadakkan
08.10.2024 | Tuesday | Seminar — CPET Dr. Dennis Dr. Rennis Davis

| 10.10.2024 | Thursday | Journal Club Dr. Shubham | Dr. Lisha PV
15.10.2024 | Tuesday | Scminar — Updates in Dr. Anna Dr. Thomas Vadakkan

. management of non IPF ILDS ’ '

' 17.102024 | Thursday | Journal Club Dr. Dennis | Dr. Rennis Davis
19.10.2024 | Saturday | Case presentation /MDD Dr. Shilpa Dr. LishaP V
22.10.2024 | Tuesday | Seminar — Childhood IL.D Dr. Shilpa Dr. Thomas Vadakkan

- 24.10.2024 | Thursday | Journal Club Dr. Anna Dr. Rennis Davis

L

' 26.10.2024 | Saturday | Case presentation /MDD Dr. Anna Dr. LishaPV
29.10.2024 | Tuesday | Seminar — Smoking Cessation | Dr. Dennis Dr. Thomas Vadakkan

' 31.10.2024 | Thursday | Journal Club Dr. Dennis Dr. Rennis Davis

Dr. Rennis Davis
|B,FCCP,FRCP (Reg. No: 27390)
Vice Pri:tci;a!
01.10.2024 Denarimen. of 511 Buimon D Remais Davis

Amala Ins'ilulz of MedicaPrpfessdér & HOD
Pulmonary Medicine

Note: The topic and the days of presentation have to be strictly adhered to. In the advertent circumstance of not

being prepared for the topic, a case should be presented by the Post graduate for whom case has been allotted in that
week after informing the HOD. The topic for discussion should be informed in advance to all consultants.




